
PIZZA
PIKE SQUARE 610-789-9304

www.pikesquarepizza.com

PIZZA
Plain Pizza

White Pizza

Upside Down Pizza

Buffalo Chicken Pizza

BBQ Chicken Pizza

Chipotle Chicken Pizza

Meat Lovers Pizza

Philly Cheesesteak Pizza

Hawaiian Pizza

Pike’s Special Pizza

Chicken Pesto Pizza

Chicken & Broccoli Pizza

Vegetarian Pizza

Primavera Pizza

Formaggio Pizza

Greek Pizza

Margherita Pizza

Honey Mustard Chicken Pizza

Chicken Bacon Ranch Pizza

Bolognese Pizza

$10.25

$10.25

$10.25

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

STROMBOLI
Regular

Cheesesteak

Chicken Cheesesteak

Italian

Veggie

Buffalo Chicken

BBQ Chicken

Pike Special

Meatball

Hot Italian Sausage

$11.75

$13.50

$13.50

$13.50

$13.50

$13.50

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

LARGESMALL

ADDITIONAL PIZZA  TOPPINGS: 
S; $1.75
L: $2.75

extra cheese, pepperoni, bacon, salami, ground beef, broccoli,

ham , sausage, anchovies, sweet or hot peppers, roasted

peppers, onions, spinach, pineapple, tomatoes, mushrooms,

olives

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

SMALL LARGE

$12.75

$16.95

$16.95

$16.95

$16.95

$16.95

$13.50

$13.50

$13.50

$13.50

$116.95

$19.50

$16.95

$16.95
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BUFFALO WINGS

10 pc. 

20 pc. 

30 pc. 

$11.95

$23.98

$35.97

Onion Rings

Mozzarella Sticks

Pike Sampler

Chicken Fingers (6)

Chicken Fingers (12)

Buffalo Chicken Fingers (6)

Buffalo Chicken Finger (12)

Chicken Nuggets

Broccoli Cheddar Bites

Breaded Mushrooms

Jalapeño Poppers

Garlic Knots

$6.49

$7.99

$12.49

$8.99

$17.49

$8.99

$17.49

$7.49

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

$6.49

Sauces: mild, hot, bbq, honey bbq, chipotle ,

cajun. served with blue cheese and celery

BONESLESS WINGS

10 pc. 

20 pc. 

30 pc. 

$9.99

$18.98

$27.97

Sauces: mild, hot, bbq, honey bbq, chipotle ,

cajun. served with blue cheese and celery

APPETIZERS
French Fries

Curly Fries

Cheese Fries

Mega Fries

Mozzarella Fries

Pizza Fries

Old Bay Fries

Cajun Fries

$4.79

$4.79

$6.29

$8.49

$6.79

$7.49

$4.79

$4.79
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STEAK

Steak Sandwich

Cheesesteak

Cheesesteak Hoagie

Pizza Steak

Steak Royal

Chicken Cheesesteak

Chicken Cheesesteak Hoagie

Buffalo Chicken Cheesesteak 

BBQ Chicken Cheesesteak

Extra Toppings

$10.50

$11.00

$11.25

$11.25

$13.25

$10.50

$11.00

$11.25

$11.00

$.75 each

Italian Hoagie

Ham & Cheese

Turkey & Cheese

Roast Beef

Chicken Salad & Cheese

Mixed Cheese

Chicken Finger

Hot Veggie

Flounder

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

HOAGIES & GRINDERS

BURGER
Hamburger

Cheeseburger

Bacon Cheeseburger

Pizza Burger

Big Boy Burger

Extra Toppings

Add Fries

$6.75

$7.25

$7.50

$7.50

$8.75

$.75 each

$2.75

GRILLED CHICKEN
SANDWICHES

Grilled Chicken

Pike Grilled Chicken

BBQ Grilled Chicken

Add Fries

$17.75

$8.75

$8.75

$2.75
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DELI SANDWICHES

Grilled Cheese - add bacon or

ham $2.75

Grilled Cheese & Tomato

Turkey

BLT Sandwich

Roast Beef

Chicken Salad

Tuna

Tuna Melt

Roast Beef Special

Turkey Special Sandwich

Add Fries

$5.00

$5.00

$9.75

$7.75

$9.75

$9.35

$9.35

$9.35

$10.25

$10.25

$2.75

Turkey & Bacon Club

Grilled Chicken BLT

Fresh Chicken Salad

BLT

Tuna

Ham & Cheese

Roast beef

Add Fries

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$2.75

CLUB SANDWICHES

HOT SANDWICHES

Chicken Pesto

Meatball Parm

Sausage Parm

Chicken Parm

Eggplant Parm

Cheeseburger

Add Fries

$11.75

$10.50

$10.50

$0.50

$10.50

$10.50

$2.75

QUESADILLAS

Cheese

Veggie

Buffalo Chicken

Chicken

Steak

Chipotle Chicken

$8.75

$11.75

$11.75

$11.75

$12.75

$11.75
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WRAPS

Buffalo Wrap

Chicken BLT

Italian

Grilled Chicken

Grilled Chicken Caesar

Grilled Chicken Bacon Ranch

Cheesesteak 

Veggie

Tuna

Roast Beef

Honey Mustard Chicken

Ham & Cheese

BBQ Chicken 

Cheeseburger

Chicken Pesto

Turkey Bacon Ranch

Add Fries

Add Avocado

Chicken Fingers (6)

Buffalo Chicken (6)

Chicken Nuggets (12)

Shrimp Basket

Buffalo Shrimp Basket

Jumbo Butterfly Shrimp Platter

Flounder Platter

$11.99

$11.99

$12.49

$12.49

$12.49

$12.49

$12.49

CHICKEN & SEAFOOD
PLATTERS

GREEK SPECIALTIES

Gyro Sandwich

Gyro Platter

Chicken Gyro Sandwich

Chicken Gyro Platter

$8.50

$14.00

$8.50

$14.00

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$2.75

$2.75
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PASTA

Pasta with Marinara

Pasta with Alfredo

Pasta a la Vodka

Pasta with Pesto

Eggplant Parm

Ravioli (5)

Ravioli & Chicken Parm

Baked Ziti - add meatballs or

sausage $2.99

Chicken Parm

Grilled Chicken & Broccoli

Add Chicken

Garden Salad

Chicken Garden Salad

Caesar Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad

Greek Salad

Chicken Greek Salad

Turkey Salad

Grilled Chicken Salad

Crispy Chicken Salad

$11.50

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$11.50

$10.99

$10.40

$12.50

$2.75

SALAD

DESSERTS

Cheesecake

Strawberry Cheesecake

Brownie Cheesecake

Triple Chocolate Cake

Chocolate Chip Cake

Carrot Cake

Cookies (4)

Baklava

Cannoli (3)

$4.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$6.99

$4.99

$3.00

$4.99

$4.99

$9.50

$11.49

$12.49

$12.49

$15.49

$11.00

$15.49

$12.49

$15.49

$15.49

$2.99

Caprese Salad

Buffalo Chicken Salad

Tuna Salad

Chicken Salad

Antipasto Salad

Chef Salad

Pike Chopped Salad

Chicken Pike Salad

Add Avocado

$8.99

$11.50

$8.99

$11.50

$10.25

$12.50

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99


